MIL Qualified 10AT Series http://www.sensata.com23
Military Qualified 10AT Series
Snap Action Precision Position Switches
•	 Various	mounting	configurations	for	custom	applications
•	 Excellent	shock	and	vibration	resistance
•	 Distributor	stock	available
FEATURES
•	 Stainless	steel,	hermetic	seal	construction

10
AT
STANDARD PART NUMBER BUILDER
10AT   XXX   −   XX   −   XX
Terminals
01  =		Solder	Terminals
02  =		Wire	Leads	-	Parallel
03  =		Wire	Leads	-	90° Angle
Switch Package
Wire	Length
No dash # needed if solder terminals
1 =	 6”	 (152mm)
2 =	 12”	(305mm)
3 =	 18”	(457mm)
4 = 24” (610mm)
5 =	 30”	(762mm)
6 =	 36”	(914mm)
7 =	 42”	(1067mm)
8 =	 48”	(1219mm)
9 =	 60”	(1524mm)
10 =	 72”	(1829mm)
29 MIL Qualified 10AT Series http://www.sensata.com